PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOSO00000EDQg2NOAT

Agent Id R001328818

Customer Name Chakrabarti Chinmay

dakshinapan,, Radhikanagar+Cossimbazar, Pin - 742102+West

AeCltEsE Bengal+742101

Contact Number 9474908259
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Product X-Sell (Personal Loan)
Pincode West Bengal 742101
Addr_ess Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of

Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Chinmay Chakrabarti

Self

Near Passport office

Easy

Yes

9046209124
44
Postgraduate

Aadhar Card

Un-married

No



21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Self-employed Professional

03

Owned

0
48000

Not Seen

Middle Class

16

Pakka

800

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV),
Computer/Laptop, Microwave Oven, Smartphone, Furniture, Ceiling
Fan/Table Fan, Others

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition

Yes

Debashis Chatterjee

Positive

22

Balaram Das

Positive
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Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

25

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

24.1025216

88.2792687

37967

2025-07-22

13:23:33

VISIT CONDUCTED AT DAKSHINAPAN,,
RADHIKANAGAR+COSSIMBAZAR, PIN - 742102+WEST
BENGAL+742101 ON 22-07-2025 13:23:33., AND THE
APPLICANT, CHAKRABARTI CHINMAY WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE

lo Comment LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS . AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP.
A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN
THE AREA.
Date of Allocation 2025-07-15
Time of Allocation 13:57:13

residence_photo_with_name_plate

MM OO

“07-2025071:
GRSkt



55 residence_photo_with_applicant

22-07-202501:15:26 PM

24.102399,88.2792815
Pincode : 742101

472H+RG6, Raninagar, Rad hagar, Berha-‘

56 residence_photo_with_agent

RG6 Raninagar Radhikanagar, Berha‘
202501:14:38 PM

24172, 88.2792722

de: 742101




57 residence_photo_with_inside_household

472H+XC8 Raninagar Radhikanagar, Berha
22-07-2025 01:13:49 PM
24.1025229,88.2792701

Pincode : 742101

58 residence_photo_outside

i = £
472H+RG6. |
22-07-2025-01:16:42 P
24.1023603'88.2791
Pincode : 742101




59 Photo with Agent

T n' a:
22-07-20250 .
24.1024154.88,
Pincode : 7421¢

60 Photo of ID Proof

HTqeRT HTUTT FHIE / Your Aadhaar No. :

9047 3741 7024

VD : 9167 8269 3897 3968

472H G6 BELTTE] 2ar Radhlkanagar Berha
22-07-202501:12:
24.102409,88: 2792751
Pincode : 7421

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



